

Ariel Dynamics Inc. Media Library - Video

Jason Tunks



Code adi-vid-01011
Title Jason Tunks

Subtitle World Championships Track & Field

Description Jason Tunks brings a lot of confidence into the World

Championships

Subject Track and Field

Duration 00:00:33

URL https://arielweb.com/videos/play/adi-vid-01011

Date 2013-01-16 15:40:37

Label Approved **Privacy** Public

- Canadian discus thrower, Jason Tunks, gained international recognition at the Sydney Olympic Games where he finished in sixth place.
- Tunks qualified for the discus final on his second attempt, after a foul in the first round.
- Despite the initial setback, Tunks was confident in his abilities and aimed to improve his world ranking and potentially win a medal.

Model Id: gpt-4-0613

Created on: 2023-09-19 00:10:00 Processing time: 00:00:05.5810000

Total tokens: 213

Audio transcription

Frame	#	Time	Spoken text
JASON TUNKS LAGE: 55 HOMETOWN: Loncon, Oil PB - 5788 Season - 5770 CANADIAN RECORD HOLDER	0.	00:00:00	Canada's Jason Tunks vaulted onto the world stage in the discus last year at the Olympic
	1.	00:00:07	Games in Sydney when he finished in sixth place and Jason Tunks in qualification for
	2.	00:00:13	the discus final easily made it on his second attempt.
	3.	00:00:16	Jason had a foul in the first round where he just stepped out of the front of the circle.
	4.	00:00:21	He knew that he could throw better and in this second round he did just that.
	5.	00:00:25	Jason brings a lot of confidence coming into this final ranked number six in the world
	6.	00:00:29	hoping to move up through the ranks to potentially be a medalist.

This PDF-document has been auto-generated from a video file by arielweb-ai-bot v1.2.2023.0926 on 2023-09-28 03:47:04 without human intervention. In case of errors or omissions please contact our aibot directly at ai@macrosport.com.

Video filename: adi-vid-01011-jason-tunks-256kbps.mp4

Copyright Disclaimer

The content and materials provided in this document are protected by copyright laws. All rights are reserved by Ariel Dynamics Inc. Users are prohibited from copying, reproducing, distributing, or modifying any part of this content without prior written permission from Ariel Dynamics Inc. Unauthorized use or reproduction of any materials may result in legal action.

Disclaimer of Liability

While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information presented on this website/document, Ariel Dynamics Inc. makes no warranties or representations regarding the completeness, accuracy, or suitability of the information. The content is provided "as is" and without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied. Ariel Dynamics Inc. shall not be liable for any errors or omissions in the content or for any actions taken in reliance thereon. Ariel Dynamics Inc. disclaims all responsibility for any loss, injury, claim, liability, or damage of any kind resulting from, arising out of, or in any way related to the use or reliance on the content provided herein.